
1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

1237

645

1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

7
0
0
0

6 12 3 745

1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

1 37 2

1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

7
0
0
0

6

1

2

3

4

GREY BRICK

ELDORADO STONE

METAL FLASHING TO MATCH FINISH

5

CLEAR ANODIZED STOREFRONT FRAMING

GLASS

6 SILVER ACM

MATERIAL LEGEND

7 WOOD-LOOK HARDIE BOARD

R E V I S I O N

N O R T H

S H E E T

S T A M P

P R O J E C T   N U M B E RS C A L E

D A T E

D R A W N

C H E C K E D

FI
LE

 N
A

M
E:

P
LO

T 
D

A
TE

:

THE GATEWAY CENTRE

As indicated

2025-07-09 10:34:35 AM

Y
:\

2
0
2
0
 P

ro
je

ct
s\

2
0
2
0
2
2
 -

 C
ha

ri
s 

- 
Th

e 
G

a
te

w
a
y 

C
en

tr
e\

2
.0

 D
es

ig
n 

a
nd

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
D

o
cu

m
en

ts
 P

ha
se

\R
ev

it\
Re

nd
e
r 

M
od

el
s 

2
0
2
5
.0

6
.2

6
\2

0
2
0
2
2
 -

 T
he

 G
a
te

w
a
y 

C
en

tr
e 

- 
BL

D
G

 0
2
 D

O
LL

A
RA

M
A

- 
2
0
2
4
.0

5
.2

1
.r
vt

2
0
2
5
-0

7
-0

9
 1

0
:3

4
:3

5
 A

M

HIGHWAY 124 & POPLAR SIDE ROAD
COLLINGWOOD, ONTARIO

DOLLARAMA ELEVATIONS

202022SP

REZ

P101

DOLLARAMA

1 : 100P101

EAST ELEVATION1

1 : 100P101

WEST ELEVATION2

1 : 100P101

SOUTH ELEVATION3

1 : 100P101

NORTH ELEVATION4

NO. ISSUANCE DATE

1 ISSUED FOR PLANNING REVIEW 2025.07.08



1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

2 4536

3
0
6
6

3
0
0

3
6
3
4

7

1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

12

3
9
4
1

3
0
5
9

3

1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

1 23 63

7

1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

12453

7

3

7
0
0
0

6

1

2

3

4

GREY CORRUGATED METAL

GREY STONE

5

CLEAR ANODIZED STOREFRONT FRAMING

GLASS

6

WOOD-LOOK HARDIE BOARD

SILVER CLEAR ANODIZED ACM

7 RED ACM

R E V I S I O N

N O R T H

S H E E T

S T A M P

P R O J E C T   N U M B E RS C A L E

D A T E

D R A W N

C H E C K E D

FI
LE

 N
A

M
E:

P
LO

T 
D

A
TE

:

THE GATEWAY CENTRE

As indicated

2025-07-08 8:58:44 AM

Y
:\

2
0
2
0
 P

ro
je

ct
s\

2
0
2
0
2
2
 -

 C
ha

ri
s 

- 
Th

e 
G

a
te

w
a
y 

C
en

tr
e\

2
.0

 D
es

ig
n 

a
nd

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
D

o
cu

m
en

ts
 P

ha
se

\R
ev

it\
Re

nd
er

 M
od

el
s 

2
0
2
5
.0

6
.2

6
\2

0
2
0
2
2
 -

 T
he

 G
a
te

w
a
y 

C
e
nt

re
 -

 B
LD

G
 0

7
 M

C
D

O
N

A
LD

S 
- 

2
0
2
4
.0

5
.2

1
.r
vt

2
0
2
5
-0

7
-0

8
 8

:5
8
:4

4
 A

M

HIGHWAY 124 & POPLAR SIDE ROAD
COLLINGWOOD, ONTARIO

MCDONALDS ELEVATIONS

202022AM

REZ

P102

McDonalds

1 : 100P102

EAST ELEVATION1

1 : 100
P102

WEST ELEVATION2

1 : 100
P102

SOUTH ELEVATION3

1 : 100P102

NORTH ELEVATION4

MATERIAL LEGEND

NO. ISSUANCE DATE

1 ISSUED FOR PLANNING REVIEW 2025.07.08



1ST FLOOR

0

LEV 2

4500

LEV 3

7500

LEV 4

10500

LEV 5

13500

LEV 6

16500

LEV 7

19500

LEV 8

22500

LEV 9

25500

LEV 10

28500

LEV 11

31500

LEV 12

34500

ROOF

37500

PENTHOUSE ROOF

42500

1

2

4

56

3

4
2
5
0
0

7

1ST FLOOR

0

LEV 2

4500

LEV 3

7500

LEV 4

10500

LEV 5

13500

LEV 6

16500

LEV 7

19500

LEV 8

22500

LEV 9

25500

LEV 10

28500

LEV 11

31500

LEV 12

34500

ROOF

37500

PENTHOUSE ROOF

42500

12756 34

1ST FLOOR

0

LEV 2

4500

LEV 3

7500

LEV 4

10500

LEV 5

13500

LEV 6

16500

LEV 7

19500

LEV 8

22500

LEV 9

25500

LEV 10

28500

LEV 11

31500

LEV 12

34500

ROOF

37500

PENTHOUSE ROOF

42500

1

2

756

3

1ST FLOOR

0

LEV 2

4500

LEV 3

7500

LEV 4

10500

LEV 5

13500

LEV 6

16500

LEV 7

19500

LEV 8

22500

LEV 9

25500

LEV 10

28500

LEV 11

31500

LEV 12

34500

ROOF

37500

PENTHOUSE ROOF

42500

1

24

5 6 37

1

2

3

4

BRICK

NATURAL LIMESTONE

CHARCOAL FLASHING

5

ALUMINUM ANODIZED CHARCOAL WINDOW WALL

GLASS

6 GREY EIFS

MATERIAL LEGEND

7 WINDOW FRAMING CHARCOAL 

R E V I S I O N

N O R T H

S H E E T

S T A M P

P R O J E C T   N U M B E RS C A L E

D A T E

D R A W N

C H E C K E D

FI
LE

 N
A

M
E:

P
LO

T 
D

A
TE

:

THE GATEWAY CENTRE

As indicated

2025-07-08 9:54:17 AM

C
:\

U
se

rs
\M

r.
 B

lo
nd

e\
D

oc
um

en
ts

\T
he

 G
a
te

w
a
y 

C
en

tr
e 

- 
BL

D
G

 0
3
 M

IX
ED

 U
SE

 B
U

IL
D

IN
G

- 
2
0
2
5
.0

6
.2

6
.r
vt

2
0
2
5
-0

7
-0

8
 9

:5
4
:1

7
 A

M

HIGHWAY 124 & POPLAR SIDE ROAD
COLLINGWOOD, ONTARIO

MIXED USE BUILDING
ELEVATIONS

202022SB

REZ

P103

MIXED USE BUILDING

1 : 200
P103

NORTH ELEVATION1

1 : 200
P103

SOUTH ELEVATION2

1 : 200
P103

EAST ELEVATION3

1 : 200
P103

WEST ELEVATION4

NO. ISSUANCE DATE

1 ISSUED FOR PLANNING REVIEW 2025.07.08



GRADE

0

T.O. 3RD FLOOR

7500

T.O. 2ND FLOOR

4000

T.O. ROOF

11000

45 3 1 2

GRADE

0

T.O. 3RD FLOOR

7500

T.O. 2ND FLOOR

4000

T.O. ROOF

11000

4545 3 1 26

GRADE

0

T.O. 3RD FLOOR

7500

T.O. 2ND FLOOR

4000

T.O. ROOF

11000

45 31 2

GRADE

0

T.O. 3RD FLOOR

7500

T.O. 2ND FLOOR

4000

T.O. ROOF

11000

45 45312

1
3
1
0
0

1
1
8
3
5

2
7
1
6

6

1

2

3

4

GREY BRICK

DARK GREY STONE

METAL FLASHING TO MATCH FINISH

5

CLEAR ANODIZED WINDOW FRAMING

GLASS

MATERIAL LEGEND

6 CLEAR ANODIZED STOREFRONT FRAMING

R E V I S I O N

N O R T H

S H E E T

S T A M P

P R O J E C T   N U M B E RS C A L E

D A T E

D R A W N

C H E C K E D

FI
LE

 N
A

M
E:

P
LO

T 
D

A
TE

:

THE GATEWAY CENTRE

As indicated

2025-07-08 8:40:26 AM

Y
:\

2
0
2
0
 P

ro
je

ct
s\

2
0
2
0
2
2
 -

 C
ha

ri
s 

- 
Th

e
 G

a
te

w
a
y 

C
en

tr
e
\2

.0
 D

e
si
g
n 

a
nd

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
D

oc
um

en
ts

 P
ha

se
\R

ev
it\

R
en

d
er

 M
od

el
s 

2
0
2
5
.0

6
.2

6
\2

0
2
0
2
2
 -

 T
he

 G
a
te

w
a
y
 C

en
tr

e 
- 

BL
D

G
 0

4
 O

FF
IC

E 
W

IT
H

 R
ET

A
IL

- 
2
0
2
4
.0

5
.2

3
.r
vt

2
0
2
5
-0

7
-0

8
 8

:4
0
:2

6
 A

M

HIGHWAY 124 & POPLAR SIDE ROAD
COLLINGWOOD, ONTARIO

OFFICE WITH RETAIL
ELEVATIONS

202022SB

REZ

P104

OFFICE WITH RETAIL

1 : 100
P104

NORTH ELEVATION1

1 : 100
P104

SOUTH ELEVATION2

1 : 100P104

EAST ELEVATION3

1 : 100
P104

WEST ELEVATION4

NO. ISSUANCE DATE

1 ISSUED FOR PLANNING REVIEW 2025.07.08



1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

23 1 6

1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

13 45 2

1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

12

7
0
0
0

1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

12

3456

RETAIL SIGNAGE

1

2

3

4

BUFF EIFS CLADDING SYSTEM

LIMESTONE

METAL FLASHING TO MATCH FINISH

5

CLEAR ANODIZED STOREFRONT FRAMING

GLASS

6 RED EIFS CLADDING

R E V I S I O N

N O R T H

S H E E T

S T A M P

P R O J E C T   N U M B E RS C A L E

D A T E

D R A W N

C H E C K E D

FI
LE

 N
A

M
E:

P
LO

T 
D

A
TE

:

THE GATEWAY CENTRE

As indicated

2025-07-08 8:55:06 AM

Y
:\

2
0
2
0
 P

ro
je

ct
s\

2
0
2
0
2
2
 -

 C
ha

ri
s 

- 
Th

e 
G

a
te

w
a
y 

C
en

tr
e\

2
.0

 D
es

ig
n 

a
nd

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
D

oc
um

e
nt

s 
Ph

a
se

\R
ev

it\
Re

nd
er

 M
od

el
s 

2
0
2
5
.0

6
.2

6
\2

0
2
0
2
2
 -

 T
he

 G
a
te

w
a
y 

C
e
nt

re
 -

 B
LD

G
 0

6
 S

H
O

PP
ER

S-
 2

0
2
4
.0

7
.2

3
.r
vt

2
0
2
5
-0

7
-0

8
 8

:5
5
:0

6
 A

M

HIGHWAY 124 & POPLAR SIDE ROAD
COLLINGWOOD, ONTARIO

RETAIL ELEVATIONS

202022SB

REZ

P105

RETAIL

1 : 100
P105

NORTH ELEVATION1

1 : 100
P105

SOUTH ELEVATION2

1 : 100P105

EAST ELEVATION3

1 : 100
P105

WEST ELEVATION4

MATERIAL LEGEND

NO. ISSUANCE DATE

1 ISSUED FOR PLANNING REVIEW 2025.07.08



GROUND FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

4 1

GROUND FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

1 6 7 534

GROUND FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

1 4

8

5

1

2

3

4

NORBEC - CHARCOAL - INSULATED 

METAL PANEL

NORBEC - BLACK - INSULATED METAL 

PANEL

YELLOW ALUM. COMPOSITE PANELS

CHARCOAL METAL FLASHING

5 CHARCOAL - ALUMINUM COMPOSITE 

PANELS

6 CHARCOAL STOREFRONT FRAMING

7 GLASS

8 ARCHITECTURAL BLOCK

GROUND FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

2
3

' 
- 

0
"

7
0
0
0

6
2
5
4

1 4 2376 5

R E V I S I O N

N O R T H

S H E E T

S T A M P

P R O J E C T   N U M B E RS C A L E

D A T E

D R A W N

C H E C K E D

FI
LE

 N
A

M
E:

P
LO

T 
D

A
TE

:

THE GATEWAY CENTRE

As indicated

2025-07-08 8:05:37 AM

Y
:\

2
0
2
0
 P

ro
je

ct
s\

2
0
2
0
2
2
 -

 C
ha

ri
s 

- 
Th

e 
G

a
te

w
a
y 

C
en

tr
e\

2
.0

 D
e
si
g
n 

a
nd

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
D

oc
um

en
ts

 P
ha

se
\R

ev
it\

Re
nd

er
 M

od
el

s 
2
0
2
5
.0

6
.2

6
\2

0
2
0
2
2
 -

 T
he

 G
a
te

w
a
y 

C
en

tr
e
 -

 B
LD

G
 0

5
 N

O
 F

RI
LL

S-
 2

0
2
5
.0

6
.2

7
.r
vt

2
0
2
5
-0

7
-0

8
 8

:0
5
:3

7
 A

M

HIGHWAY 124 & POPLAR SIDE ROAD
COLLINGWOOD, ONTARIO

NO FRILLS ELEVATIONS

202022SB

REZ

P106

SOBEYS BUILDING

1 : 150
P106

EAST ELEVATION1

1 : 150
P106

NORTH ELEVATION3

1 : 150
P106

SOUTH ELEVATION4

MATERIAL LEGEND

NO. ISSUANCE DATE

1 ISSUED FOR PLANNING REVIEW 2025.07.08

1 : 150
P106

WEST ELEVATION2



1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

3
3
4
2

1 23 6 457

1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

1
3
3
7

2
8
0

3
1
8
3

2
6
0

3
3
4
2

45 127

1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

123 45

1
5
1
4

67

1ST FLOOR

0

T/O ROOF

7000

8
4
0
2

123 6 7

7
0
6
5

1

2

3

4

BROWN HARDIE BOARD

LIMESTONE

METAL FLASHING TO MATCH FINISH

5

CLEAR ANODIZED STOREFRONT FRAMING 

GLASS

6 ALUMINUM WOOD-LOOK PLANK

MATERIAL LEGEND

7 CLEAR ANODIZED ALUMINUM

R E V I S I O N

N O R T H

S H E E T

S T A M P

P R O J E C T   N U M B E RS C A L E

D A T E

D R A W N

C H E C K E D

FI
LE

 N
A

M
E:

P
LO

T 
D

A
TE

:

THE GATEWAY CENTRE

As indicated

2025-07-08 8:16:05 AM

Y
:\

2
0
2
0
 P

ro
je

ct
s\

2
0
2
0
2
2
 -

 C
ha

ri
s 

- 
Th

e 
G

a
te

w
a
y 

C
en

tr
e\

2
.0

 D
es

ig
n 

a
nd

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
D

oc
um

en
ts

 P
ha

se
\R

ev
it\

Re
nd

e
r 

M
od

el
s 

2
0
2
5
.0

6
.2

6
\2

0
2
0
2
2
 -

 T
he

 G
a
te

w
a
y 

C
en

tr
e 

- 
BL

D
G

 0
1
 S

TA
RB

U
C

K
S 

- 
2
0
2
4
.0

5
.2

1
.r
vt

2
0
2
5
-0

7
-0

8
 8

:1
6
:0

5
 A

M

HIGHWAY 124 & POPLAR SIDE ROAD
COLLINGWOOD, ONTARIO

STARBUCKS ELEVATIONS

202022AM

REZ

P107

STARBUCKS

1 : 100
P107

EAST ELEVATION1

1 : 100
P107

NORTH ELEVATION2

1 : 100
P107

SOUTH ELEVATION3

1 : 100P107

WEST ELEVATION4

NO. ISSUANCE DATE

1 ISSUED FOR PLANNING REVIEW 2025.07.08



LEVEL ONE

0

ROOF LEVEL

6000

2 45 3

1 27

5

LEVEL ONE

0

ROOF LEVEL

6000

2 4 53 1

27

LEVEL ONE

0

ROOF LEVEL

6000

6

2

4 56 3 1

27

6 11

LEVEL ONE

0

ROOF LEVEL

6000

6

2 456

3 1

27

1

2

3

4

GREY BRICK

LIMESTONE

5

CLEAR ANODIZED STOREFRONT FRAMING

GLASS

6 GLASS CANOPY

LOUVERED MECH. SCREEN

7 EIFS CORNICE

R E V I S I O N

N O R T H

S H E E T

S T A M P

P R O J E C T   N U M B E RS C A L E

D A T E

D R A W N

C H E C K E D

FI
LE

 N
A

M
E:

P
LO

T 
D

A
TE

:

THE GATEWAY CENTRE

As indicated

2025-07-08 9:50:54 AM

Y
:\

2
0
2
0
 P

ro
je

ct
s\

2
0
2
0
2
2
 -

 C
ha

ri
s 

- 
Th

e 
G

a
te

w
a
y
 C

en
tr

e\
2
.0

 D
es

ig
n 

a
nd

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
D

o
cu

m
en

ts
 P

ha
se

\R
e
vi

t\
Re

nd
er

 M
od

e
ls
 2

0
2
5
.0

6
.2

6
\2

0
2
0
2
2
 -

 T
he

 G
a
te

w
a
y 

C
en

tr
e 

- 
BL

D
G

 0
8
 -

 C
O

M
M

ER
C

IA
L.

rv
t

2
0
2
5
-0

7
-0

8
 9

:5
0
:5

4
 A

M

HIGHWAY 124 & POPLAR SIDE ROAD
COLLINGWOOD, ONTARIO

CORNER BUILDING -
ELEVATIONS

202022REZ

REZ

P108

Project Name

NO. ISSUANCE DATE

1 ISSUED FOR PLANNING APPROVALS 2025.07.08

1 : 100P108

POPLAR SIDEROAD ELEVATION1

1 : 100
P108

HURONTARIO ELEVATION2

1 : 100P108

MAIN ENTRANCE ELEVATION3

1 : 100
P108

NORTH ELEVATION4

MATERIAL LEGEND


	The Gateway Centre - P101 - DOLLARAMA - 2025.07.08
	P101 - DOLLARAMA ELEVATIONS

	The Gateway Centre - P102 - MCDONALDS - 2025.07.08
	P102 - MCDONALDS ELEVATIONS

	The Gateway Centre - P103 - BLDG 3 - 2025.07.08
	P103 - MIXED USE BUILDING ELEVATIONS

	The Gateway Centre - P104 - BLDG 4 - 2025.07.08
	P104 - OFFICE WITH RETAIL ELEVATIONS

	The Gateway Centre - P105 SHOPPERS- 2024.07.08
	P105 - RETAIL ELEVATIONS

	The Gateway Centre - P106 - NO FRILLS- 2025.07.08
	P106 - NO FRILLS ELEVATIONS

	The Gateway Centre - P107 - STARBUCKS- 2025.07.08
	P107 - STARBUCKS ELEVATIONS

	The Gateway Centre - P108 -CORNER BUILDING - 2025.07.08
	P108 - CORNER BUILDING - ELEVATIONS


